M
IL
LI
N
G
 T
O
O

B
LE M
ILLIN
G
 TO
O
LS
Laser M
ill
Laser Mill
119CUTWEL LIMITED Tel 01924 869610 Fax 01924 869611 E.Mail sales@cutwel.net
LBE(Carbide Shank)
(mm)
Designation 2007
£ ØD
08 80 136 7.2 08 LBS080, LBH080 ETND02506F
08 100 156 7.2 08 LBS080, LBH080 ETND02506F
10 80 136 9 10 LBS100, LBH100, LR100-R ETND0307F
10 120 176 9 10 LBS100, LBH100, LR100-R ETND0307F
12 100 156 10.4 12 LBS120, LBH120, LR120-R ETND03509
12 150 206 10.4 12 LBS120, LBH120, LR120-R ETND03509
16 100 160 14 16 LBS160, LBH160, LR160-R ETND0413
16 150 210 14 16 LBS160, LBH160, LR160-R ETND0413
20 120 190 17.5 20 LBS200, LBH200, LR200-R ETKD0516
20 170 240 17.5 20 LBS200, LBH200, LR200-R ETKD0516
25 140 220 22 25 LBS250, LBH250, LR250-R ETKD0620
25 170 250 22 25 LBS250, LBH250, LR250-R ETKD0620
30 140 230 27 32 LBS300, LBH300, LR300-R ETGD0825
30 170 260 27 32 LBS300, LBH300, LR300-R ETGD0825
32 140 230 29 32 LBS320, LBH320, LR320-R ETGD0825
32 170 260 29 32 LBS320, LBH320, LR320-R ETGD0825
L Ød1 Ød Insert Screw
LBE 080080S-S08C
080100S-S08C